B 7 .
SHEPPY’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

Starters

Pan-fried Wood Pigeon Breast (GF*)
Served on a sweetcorn puree, with black pudding and a blackberry jus

Slow-cooked Duck Leg with Five Spice (GF)
Served on a crispy Asian slaw, with a maple syrup drizzle

Chef’s Soup of the Day (GF*)
Served with butter and warm, crusty bread

Ultimate Prawn Cocktail (GF*)
Served with avocado, baby gem lettuce and focaccia

Main Courses

West Country Topside of Beef
Served medium rare with horseradish

Roast of the Day
Please speak to your server for today’s choice

Chicken Supreme
Served with sage and onion stuffing and bread sauce

Trio of Roasted Meats
A selection of beef, chicken, and roast of the day

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£13.00

£19.95

£18.95

£18.95

£23.95

All roasts served with herb and garlic roasted potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, seasonal

vegetables and rich gravy

Extras
Cauliflower cheese
Yorkshire pudding
Roast potatoes topped with pecorino and gravy

Homemade Nut Roast (VE)
Served with garlic and thyme-roasted potatoes and a selection of seasonal
vegetables and roasted carrots in a vegan gravy

Sheppy’s Cider-battered Fish and Chips
Served with chunky chips, tartare sauce, minted mushy peas or curry sauce
(GF)

Panko Chicken Burger
Topped with crispy bacon, served with spiced tomato and caramelised
onion chutney, lettuce and skin-on fries

Mushroom Forrestier (V/GF)
With garlic, spinach and cheese sauce. Served on a polenta cake

Breakfast Served between 9am and 11:30am — Mon — Sat, 10:00am and 11:15am Sun
Lunch 12pm - 3pm

GF Gluten Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --* available on request
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£3.95
£1.00
£3.95

£17.95

£18.00

£18.00

£17.50



On Tap Taste Profile Half Pint

Sparkling

200 Special Edition 4.8% (4) £3.50 £4.95
Classic Draught 5.5% (3) £3.50 £4.95
Original Cloudy 4.5% (5) £3.50 £4.95
Raspberry 3.4% (5) £3.50 £4.95
Alcohol Free Classic 0.5% (5) £3.00 £4.50
Still

Orchard Dew 6% (3) £3.50 £4.95
Farmhouse Draught 6% (1,3,5) £3.50 £4.95
Dry, Medium, Sweet

Raspberry 3.4% (5) £3.50 £4.95
Blackberry and Elderflower 3.4% (5) £3.50 £4.95
Lagers

Guest Ale £3.95 £5.95
Guest Lager £3.95 £5.95
Korev 4.8% (Bottled) £5.55

Sheppy’s Bottled Ciders 500ml
Vintage Reserve Cider 7.4% (3) £4.95
Kingston Black Cider 6.5% (1) £4.95
Dabinett Cider 6.5% (3) £4.95
Cider with Elderflower 4% (4) £4.95
Cider with Blackberry and Elderflower 3.4% (5) £4.95
Redstreak 4% (5) £4.95
Craft Perry 7.4% (4) £4.95
Low Alcohol Cider with Raspberry 0.5% (5) £3.95
Soft Drinks

Coke or diet Coke £3.75
Palmer’s lemonade £3.75
Palmer’s ginger beer £3.75
Sheppy’s apple Juice £3.95
Bradley’s orange juice £3.95
Mrs Sheppy’s home-made elderflower and mint pressé £3.85
Mrs Sheppy’s home-made lemonade £3.85
Sparkling / still water 330ml £2.30
Sparkling / still water 750ml £3.85
Orange Juice and Lemonade £3.95
Orange Juice and Soda £3.75

For our full drinks menu, please ask for our Wine, Spirits and Mixers Price List.

Would you like to visit us for Sunday Lunch? To see all our menus please visit our website by scanning
here

www.sheppyscider.com
@sheppysciderfarm
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http://www.sheppyscider.com/

