

## Sunday Lunch Starters

Pan-fried Wood Pigeon Breast (GF*) Served on a sweetcorn puree, with black pudding and a blackberry jus	£10.00		
Slow-cooked Duck Leg with Five Spice (GF) Served on a crispy Asian slaw, with a maple syrup drizzle	£9.00		
Chef's Soup of the Day (GF*) Served with butter and warm, crusty bread	£9.00		
Ultimate Prawn Cocktail (GF*) Served with avocado, baby gem lettuce and focaccia	£13.00		
Main Courses			
West Country Topside of Beef Served medium rare with horseradish	£19.95		
Roast of the Day Please speak to your server for today's choice	£18.95		
Chicken Supreme Served with sage and onion stuffing and bread sauce	£18.95		
Trio of Roasted Meats A selection of beef, chicken, and roast of the day	£23.95		
All roasts served with herb and garlic roasted potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables and rich gravy			
Extras	07.05		
Cauliflower cheese Yorkshire pudding	£3.95 £1.00		
Roast potatoes topped with pecorino and gravy	£3.95		
Homemade Nut Roast (VE) Served with garlic and thyme-roasted potatoes and a selection of seasonal vegetables and roasted carrots in a vegan gravy	£17.95		
Sheppy's Cider-battered Fish and Chips Served with chunky chips, tartare sauce, minted mushy peas or curry sauce (GF)	£18.00		
Panko Chicken Burger Topped with crispy bacon, served with spiced tomato and caramelised onion chutney, lettuce and skin-on fries	£18.00		
Mushroom Forrestier (V/GF) With garlic, spinach and cheese sauce. Served on a polenta cake	£17.50		

Breakfast Served between 9am and 11:30am – Mon – Sat, 10:00am and 11:15am Sun Lunch 12pm - 3pm

> GF Gluten Free, VE Vegan, V Vegetarian, --\* available on request PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS



On Tap	Taste Profile	Half	Pint
Sparkling			
200 Special Edition 4.8%	(4)	£3.50	£4.95
Classic Draught 5.5%	(3)	£3.50	£4.95
Original Cloudy 4.5%	(5)	£3.50	£4.95
Raspberry 3.4%	(5)	£3.50	£4.95
Alcohol Free Classic 0.5%	(5)	£3.00	£4.50
Still			
Orchard Dew 6%	(3)	£3.50	£4.95
Farmhouse Draught 6%	(1,3,5)	£3.50	£4.95
Dry, Medium, Sweet	, , , ,		
Raspberry 3.4%	(5)	£3.50	£4.95
Blackberry and Elderflower 3.4%	(5)	£3.50	£4.95
Lagers			
Guest Ale		£3.95	£5.95
Guest Lager		£3.95	£5.95
Korev 4.8% (Bottled)		£5.55	
Sheppy's Bottled Ciders			500ml
Vintage Reserve Cider 7.4%	(3)		£4.95
Kingston Black Cider 6.5%	(1)		£4.95
Dabinett Cider 6.5%	(3)		£4.95
Cider with Elderflower 4%	(4)		£4.95
Cider with Blackberry and Elderflower 3.4%	(5)		£4.95
Redstreak 4%	(5)		£4.95
Craft Perry 7.4%	(4)		£4.95
Low Alcohol Cider with Raspberry 0.5%	(5)		£3.95
Soft Drinks			
Coke or diet Coke			£3.75
Palmer's lemonade			£3.75
Palmer's ginger beer			£3.75
Sheppy's apple Juice			£3.95
Bradley's orange juice			£3.95
Mrs Sheppy's home-made elderflower and mi	nt pressé		£3.85
Mrs Sheppy's home-made lemonade			£3.85
Sparkling / still water 330ml			£2.30
Sparkling / still water 750ml			£3.85
Orange Juice and Lemonade			£3.95
Orange Juice and Soda			£3.75

## For our full drinks menu, please ask for our Wine, Spirits and Mixers Price List.

Would you like to visit us for Sunday Lunch? To see all our menus please visit our website by scanning here



www.sheppyscider.com @sheppysciderfarm

Did you know... food and cider are a perfect match.

